= NorthShore

University HealthSystem

_ TEST CODE TEST NAME CPT4 CODE

Page 1

of 2

LAB2563

LAB1838

LAB1664

LAB1658

LAB1617

LAB9410

LAB36

LABG8

LAB3601

LAB5297

LAB4104

LAB1124

LAB1125

LAB1604

Online Test Menu
Laboratory Catalog

P2Y12 Inhibitor (Plavix) Assay 85576
Lab Mnemonic:PLVX

Container:Special 2.0 mL Sodium Citrate tube manufacturer by Grainer

Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology

PANCREATIC ELASTASE-1, FECAL
Alert:**NEW LABCORP TEST**

Lab Mnemonic:SPANE

Place Of Service:LabCorp

PANORAMA PRENATAL CHROME DELETION
Alert:Epic Orderable Only

Lab Mnemonic:PPCD

Container:Natera Kit

Place Of Service:Natera

PANORAMA PRENATAL PLUS 5
Alert:Epic Orderable Only

Lab Mnemonic:PPP5
Container:Natera Kit

Place Of Service:Natera

Panorama Prenatal Test

Alert:REQUISITION MUST BE SENT WITH SPECIMEN. At the time of collection, patient insurance
information must be provided so that the reference laboratory can bill directly for the testing. As of 9/17/18
Natera was charging up to $449 for this test depending upon insurance coverage. Additionally, collection
and processing fees will be charged by NorthShore.

Lab Mnemonic:PANPT

Container:Use special blood specimen collection kit containing requisition provided by Natera. Store
ambient/room temperature.

Place Of Service:Natera

Paraneoplastic Autoab Eval Serum
Alert:** NEW LABCORP TEST **
Lab Mnemonic:PARAZ

Place Of Service:LabCorp

Parasite Exam 87177
Lab Mnemonic:PAREX

Container:Clean screw capped container or SAF collection kits

Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology

Parasite Exam, Blood 87207
Lab Mnemonic:PARBL

Container:Contact Microbiology lab at 570-2733 for instructions on preparation of blood smears. Draw 5.0

mL of whole blood in a Lavender Top Tube (EDTA).

Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology

Parasite ID 87177
Lab Mnemonic:PARID

Container:Clean screw capped container. Do not use formaldehyde to preserve sample.

Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology

PAROXETINE (PAXIL)

Alert:** NEW LABCORP TEST **
Lab Mnemonic:PARX

Place Of Service:LabCorp

Parvovirus B19 Ab, IgG/IgM
Alert:** NEW LABCORP TEST **
Lab Mnemonic:PB19Z

Place Of Service:LabCorp

PARVOVIRUS PCR AMNIOTIC FLUID
Alert:** NEW LABCORP TEST **

Lab Mnemonic:PRVDF

Place Of Service:LabCorp

PARVOVIRUS PCR WHOLE BLOOD
Alert:** NEW LABCORP TEST **

Lab Mnemonic:PRVDB

Place Of Service:LabCorp

Peanut Allergy Component Panel 86008 x6
Lab Mnemonic:PEANM
Container:Gold Top Tube (SST)



%_Northshore Online Test Menu
University HealthSystem Labﬂr‘atﬂw Catalﬂg

_ TEST CODE TEST NAME CPT4 CODE

Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology

LAB2636 Pediatric Lipid Panel 80061
Lab Mnemonic:PLIP
Container:Gold Top Tube (SST)
Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology

Page 2 of 2



