

Online Test Menu

Laboratory Catalog

Laboratory Catalog				
TEST CODE	TEST NAME	CPT4 CODE		
LAB2563	P2Y12 Inhibitor (Plavix) Assay Lab Mnemonic:PLVX Container:Special 2.0 mL Sodium Citrate tube manufacturer by Grainer Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology	85576		
LAB1838	PANCREATIC ELASTASE-1, FECAL Alert:**NEW LABCORP TEST** Lab Mnemonic:SPANE Place Of Service:LabCorp			
LAB1664	PANORAMA PRENATAL CHROME DELETION Alert:Epic Orderable Only Lab Mnemonic:PPCD Container:Natera Kit Place Of Service:Natera			
LAB1658	PANORAMA PRENATAL PLUS 5 Alert:Epic Orderable Only Lab Mnemonic:PPP5 Container:Natera Kit Place Of Service:Natera			
LAB1617	Panorama Prenatal Test Alert:REQUISITION MUST BE SENT WITH SPECIMEN. At the time of collection, patient insurance information must be provided so that the reference laboratory can bill directly for the testing. As of 9/17/18 Natera was charging up to \$449 for this test depending upon insurance coverage. Additionally, collection and processing fees will be charged by NorthShore. Lab Mnemonic:PANPT Container:Use special blood specimen collection kit containing requisition provided by Natera. Store ambient/room temperature. Place Of Service:Natera			
LAB9410	Paraneoplastic Autoab Eval Serum Alert:** NEW LABCORP TEST ** Lab Mnemonic:PARAZ Place Of Service:LabCorp			
LAB36	Parasite Exam Lab Mnemonic:PAREX Container:Clean screw capped container or SAF collection kits Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology	87177		
LAB68	Parasite Exam, Blood Lab Mnemonic:PARBL Container:Contact Microbiology lab at 570-2733 for instructions on preparation of blood smears. Draw 5.0 mL of whole blood in a Lavender Top Tube (EDTA). Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology	87207		
LAB3601	Parasite ID Lab Mnemonic:PARID Container:Clean screw capped container. Do not use formaldehyde to preserve sample. Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology	87177		
LAB5297	PAROXETINE (PAXIL) Alert:** NEW LABCORP TEST ** Lab Mnemonic:PARX Place Of Service:LabCorp			
LAB4104	Parvovirus B19 Ab, IgG/IgM Alert:** NEW LABCORP TEST ** Lab Mnemonic:PB19Z Place Of Service:LabCorp			
LAB1124	PARVOVIRUS PCR AMNIOTIC FLUID Alert:** NEW LABCORP TEST ** Lab Mnemonic:PRVDF Place Of Service:LabCorp			
LAB1125	PARVOVIRUS PCR WHOLE BLOOD Alert:** NEW LABCORP TEST ** Lab Mnemonic:PRVDB Place Of Service:LabCorp			
LAB1604	Peanut Allergy Component Panel Lab Mnemonic:PEANM Container:Gold Top Tube (SST)	86008 x6		



Online Test Menu

Laboratory Catalog

, .				
TEST CODE	TEST NAME	CPT4 CODE		
	Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology			
LAB2636	Pediatric Lipid Panel Lab Mnemonic:PLIP Container:Gold Top Tube (SST) Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology	80061		

Page 2 of 2